CYLINDRICAL CASED AXIAL FLOW FANS
TXBR ECOWATT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans TXBR ECOWATT
Range of cylindrical cased axial flow
fans with fan casing protected against
corrosion by cataforesis and polyester
paint finish, with low noise level and

VAV/ MIN-MAX.
TDP-S
Pressure sensor
without display.
TDP-D
Pressure sensor
with display.
TDP-PI
Pressure sensor
with display.
CPFL
Presence detector.
Model Protection
Inlet/outlet
Flanges Support feet Flexible coupling
250 DEF-250 T ARO BRIDA COMPACT-250 PIE-250 ACOP.BRIDA-250
315 DEF-315 T ARO BRIDA COMPACT-315 PIE-315 ACOP.BRIDA-315
355 DEF-355 T ARO BRIDA COMPACT-355 PIE-355 ACOP.BRIDA-355
400 DEF-400 T ARO BRIDA COMPACT-400 PIE-400 ACOP.BRIDA-400
450 DEF-450 T ARO BRIDA COMPACT-450 PIE-450 ACOP.BRIDA-450
ProtectionProtection Flexible couplingFlexible coupling
Support feet
Flange Flange DuctDuct
Assembly diagram for accessories